PUBLIC NOTICE

n which the claim of such person's will be all deemed to have been walved and/or all abandoned. And my client shall create the a mortgage and any claim of whatsoever a nature lodged by any person after the a expiry of above mentioned persid will not be entertained, which please note.

5-6 "Siddhi" Samarth Park, Ajay Rumendra Mehta Adajan Gam Char Rasta Advocate & Notary

POSSESSION NOTICE [SECTION 13(4)] (For Immovable property) [Under Rule-8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.]

Act_2002 (5 4 of 2002) and in exercise of powers commerce univers execution 10.1, 2 feet a verifice 3 of the Security interest (efforcement) Mules, 2002 Sexible deament ordice deather 0.10.6.2018 Calling upon the borrower/guarantor Mr. Umashankar Bamashankar Bind (Borrower & Morgapy) and Mrs. Kirmland Lumshankar Bind (Buarante) to respy the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 15.27,873°, (Buppes Filteen Labks Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Mundred Seventy Three Gody) together with further interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower/morgapy raking failable for sepsy the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described benie blow in exercise of opvers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement (3) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise the security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the third of the Security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the security Interest Enforcement (3) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise the security Interest Enforcement) Publics, 2002 on the security Interest Enforcement (3) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise the security Interest Enforcement (4) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise the security Interest Enforcement (4) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise the security Interest Enforcement (4) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise the section (4) of section 13 of the Act, in exercise (4) of the Section (4) of section

report of the available to index to physicals of subsection (by section) with enrich. The borrower in particular and the public in general size six-properly val and an Exp. Section (but the public in general size of the public in the power of the public in general size of the public in general size of the public in general size of the area of the public in general size of the area of the public in general size of the area of the public in general size of the area of the public in general size of the public in general public in general size of the general size of the public in general size of the general siz

Date : 04/08/2024 Place : Surat

Authorised Officer, BANK OF BARODA

र्जियन वैक् **णि Union Bank** Maruti Solaris, Near Madhubhan R Anand - Sojitra Road. Anand - 3884

PREMISES REQUIRED

Sealed Tenders are invited by Union Bank of India for Ankiev Branch (Dist. Ankiev Branch (Dis



Kholwad Branch: MAI Building, Main Bazar Road Kholwad, Surat - 394190, Ph No: 02621-252054

We story district. Should be seen as the second story of the secon

vited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. in

rine borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, i respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general is bereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Band for an amount of Ra.26.24.429-) but their interest.

for an amount of Rs. 26,24,429; - Just further intenses.

The Conference of Recommendation of The Immovable Property of Th

AAMRELDETRICT SUPAT Boundaries are EAST ROAD, WEST OPEN SPACE, INGHI-BESSIGE, SUTH SHOP RO. 10 METERS IN SHOP NO. 1.6 - 27. ON THE LOWER FLOOR AGMASSARIES, BOUTH SHOP RO. 15 METERS IN SHOP NO. 1.6 - 27. ON THE LOWER FLOOR AGMASSARIES ABOUT 212 OS D. 17 METERS IN SHOP NO. 1.6 - 27. ON THE LOWER FLOOR AGMASSARIES ABOUT 212 OS D. 17 METERS IN SHOP NO. 1.6 - 27. ON THE LOWER FLOOR IN LAND ADM. 3.5 S. 9. MITS. OF "SHIP TOWER", STILATED AT INVACAM BEARING REVAILE SUPPLY NO. 1221 I - 2. BLOOK IN 11 THAIN OF LULGE. NAVAGAM, TALIKAK KAMBEL, DISTRICT. SURAT. Boundaries are: EAST. ROAD, WEST: OPEN SPACE, NORTH-SHOPNIO. 1.2-3. SOUTH PRESSIGE.



CREDO BRANDS MARKETING LIMITED

B 8, MIDC Central Road, Marol, Next to MIDC Police Station, Andh Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, Indial | Tel. No.: +91 22 6141 7200 Email: investoriealions@multiin | Website: www.credobrands.in CIN: L18101MH1999PLC119669

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

| (All amounts in ₹ Millions, unless otherwise stated) | | | | | |
|--|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|--|
| | Stand | alone | Consolidated | | |
| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Quarter Ended | | |
| | 30-06-2024 | 30-06-2023 | 30-06-2024 | 30-06-2023 | |
| Total revenue from operations | 1,238.87 | 1,184.90 | 1,238.87 | 1,184.90 | |
| Profit before tax | 130.52 | 113.11 | 130.52 | 113.12 | |
| Net profit after tax | 97.70 | 85.74 | 97.70 | 85.75 | |
| Total Comprehensive Income | 98.13 | 84.98 | 98.13 | 84.99 | |
| Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 2 per share) | 129.08 | 128.60 | 129.08 | 128.60 | |
| Other Equity* | | | | | |
| Earning per share (face value ₹ 2 per share) (not annualised) | | | | | |
| Basic in ₹ | 1.52 | 1.33 | 1.52 | 1.33 | |
| Diluted in ₹ | 1.52 | 1.33 | 1.52 | 1.33 | |
| * Standalone and Consolidated Other Equity as at March 31, 2024 was 3,287.44 Millions and 3,287.73 Millions, | | | | | |

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS (Original Jurisdiction) C. A. No. 123 to 125 of 2024

U.A. No. 12310 1250 1024

In the matter Companies Act, 1956
In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement/
Compromise between Ikis Sterling Tree
Magnum (India) Limited and
OT Customers – Theoraram Project under
Sagnum (India) Limited and
OT Customers – Theoraram Project under
Sagnum (India) Limited and
OT Customers – Theoraram Project under
Sagnum (India) Limited and
OSIECTION TO IRE SCHEME OF
SOURCE ON THE SCHEME OF
Motion is in Child The Scheme Osition
OSIECTION TO IRE SCHEME OF
Motion is in Child The Scheme Osition
OSIECTION TO 1012 SCHEME
OSIECTION TO 1012 SCHEME OSITION TO 1012 SCHEME
OSIECTION TO 101

scheme of Compromise Arrangement of Comprometer Scheme (Compromise) and the proposed between the Company and the LOT customer creditors, who have invested to Land Owners Teakquity Teak Teakquity T

Notes:

The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 06, 2024.

The above is a revited of the declared format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the

meetings held on August 06, 2024.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regularements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e., www.credobrands.in and websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Credo Brands Marketing Limited Place :- Mumbai Date :- August 06, 2024

namal Khushlani Chairman and Managing Director

Avali Branch: Gopinath Complex, बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Hr. Police Station, At. & Po. Savli - 391 770, Bank of India Dist. Vadodara. Ph: 02667-222123. Email: Savali. Vadodara@bankofindia.co.in

APPENDIX-IV - [See rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (for Imme uction of Financial As

the Securisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest AC, 2002 and in sextrained or powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued at Demand Notico Dadde 240-52024 Calling upon the borrower Mr Vilap Punjshika Parmar & Mrs. Jignashaben Vijaybhai Parmar to receipt the amount mentioned in the notico being Rs. 12(10,892.22 (Twelve Lakh Ten Thousand eight Hunder Nimely Two and twenty Two Palas) and interest thereon plus all costs, chappes are expenses incurred by the Bank III repayment within 60 days from the date of receip of the said notice.
The borrower and the public ingeneral that the undersigned has tasken possession of the

d the public in general that the undersig scribed herein below in exercise of pow action (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforceme

ection (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 6 or the security interess carrivement, lucks, 2002 on this his fatday of August 2004. He borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby caulioned not to dea with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge o he Bank of India for an amount and interest thereon plus all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank Rs.12,10,892.22 (Twelve Lakh Ten Thousand gight Hundred Niney Two and twenty for Dealsa) till regreyment. he borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

An immovable Property Being a residential Flat No.4302 on Third Flori in Towe A admeasuring 47% Ept hauft Up are, situated at Naudan Residency, Sava Tinha Road, Near Bhadarwa Chokd Savik At + Po Savik Dist Vadodara. On lan bearing Survey No 1759 in Villimoje Savik Ta- Savik, Dist Vadodara. Bounded: Ot the North by- Flat No 301, On the South by- Tower B, On the East by- Flat No 303 On the West by: Society Road.

STATE BANK OF INDIA SBB Retail Assets Central Processing Centre, 2nd floor SWC Hub, SBI RACPC South, Vasna Bhayli Road, 0pg Rajant Vadodara.

DEMAND NOTICE UIS 13(2) OF SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 2002

| Sr. No. | Name of the Borrower | Details of Properties / Address of Secured Assets to be Enforced | Date of Notice | (As on the date of notice) |
|------------|--|--|--|--|
| 1. | Mr. Mahesh Mayjibhai Charotra | An immovable property of borrower /mortgagor comprising of land & buildings and erections thereon | 25.04.2024 | Term Loan Home Loan A/C 35843292472 |
| | | (both present and future) situated at all that piece and paroa Regi dist. Sub dist. Sub dist. Vadodara Mouje Sayalipura RS no. 576, TP No. 2, Feyalis at Flat No. G-402, 4th Floor, Tower G, Shri Siddheshwar Homes Sayajipura, Vadodara. Boundaries: East: Flat G-403, West Common Plot & Society Road, Morth: Common staircase, passage & lift, South: Tower H. | 15.10.2020 | Rs. 17,46,110.00 & Home Loan top up A/C 35842486468 Rs. 3,17,655.00 with interest thereon as on 24.04.2024 Total Closure Amount as on Date (Rounding Amount) Rs. 20,63,765.00 |
| 2. | Mr. Shashikant Mareshbhai Patel Mares. Ramilaben Shashikant Patel | An immovable properly of borrower /mortgagor comprising of land & buildings and rections thereon (both present and future) situated at all that piece and prared. Reg Dies Sub 14 WDODAR ANIHAG SASheda Survey No. 1237 Sheet No. 13 AT House no 41 (As per gram panchayat) Soldhadd vadodian. Plot Area Sa3.33 sq. 11, Construction Anea 41 Hofs Gi sq. 11. Bounded: East: Public Road, West: House of Patel Asholckhai Withalbathai, South: House of Patel Asholckhai Withalbathai, South: House of Patel Machandshai Mannambai. | 22.05.2024 Date of NPA 21.05.2024 | Term Loan Home Loan A/C 39088280191 Rs. 27,08,514.00 & Surksha a/c A/C 39089105988 Rs. 1,14,661.00 with interest thereon as on 28.05.2024 Total Closure Amount as on Date (Rounding Amount) Rs. 28,23,175.00 |

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrower(s) and for their Guarantor(s) (whenever applicable) are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date or publication of this notice, failing which thather steps will be altern after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Securitization and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest and 7007.

Authorised officer, State Bank Of India, Vadodar

SL

RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Rakhial Road, Rakhial, Ahmedabad-380023 Phone: 079-22911015-22911902 • CIN : L17119GJ1982PLC005424

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

| (Rs. In Lacs except per share data) | | | | | |
|---|------------------------------|--------------|---|--|--|
| Particulars | Current Quarter Ending | Year Ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | | |
| | 30-Jun-24 | 31-Mar-24 | 30-Jun-23 | | |
| Total Income from Operations | 7586.75 | 24426.25 | 5988.47 | | |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 70.90 | 513.26 | (76.14) | | |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 70.90 | 513.26 | (76.14) | | |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 51.68 | 465.34 | (85.96) | | |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 50.24 | 467.67 | (87.79) | | |
| Equity Share Capital | 387.50 | 387.50 | 387.50 | | |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balace Sheet of the previous Year | - | 2231.87 | | | |
| Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1) Basic: 2) Diluted: | 0.13 0.13 | 1.20 1.20 | (0.22) (0.22) | | |
| Key numbers of Standalone Results are as und | der : | | | | |

Particulars Current
Quarter
Ending
Year Ended
3 months ended in
the previous year 30-Jun-24 31-Mar-24 30-Jun-23 Total Income from Operations

OTES

TES:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter 30/06/2024 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.raghuvir.com.
Figures of the previous quarter / period / year have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.

For, Raghuvir Synthetics Limited

For, Raghuvir Synthetics Limited

Sd/-Sunil Raghubirprasad Agarwal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN No.: 00265303

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE

Branch Office: ICICI Bank LTD Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No. 1 Plot No-B3, WHF II PAKK, Wagels Industrial Estate, Theme (West)-40060 at Endowment and the Security Interest Level Color and Color an

| 1 | Sr. Name of the No. Borrower(s)/ Loan Account Number | Description of Property/ Date of Physical Possession | Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs) | Name of Branch |
|---|---|---|--|----------------------|
| | M/s. Deepak Fashions/ Mr. Deepak Gopal Agarwal/ Mrs. Santosh Gopal Agarwal/ Mrs. Divya Agarwal/ '085105002218 | Flat No. 511, Tower-E, Shripal Residency, Constructed on Piece and parcel of Land bearing Survey No. 67/1, T. P. Scheme No. 04 (Umra-South), Final Plot No. 61, In Umra Area, City Surat, Sub-District Surat City, District Surat, Gujarat./ August 04, 2024 | December 11, 2023 Rs. 99,76,691/- | Surat |
| | M/s. R. N. Textiles/ Mr. Pankaj Kumar Rathi/ Mrs. Babita Devi Rathi/ Mrs. Monika Rathi/ '655705502969 | of Flat/Unit No. 105, First Floor, Anand Niwas, Constructed on Piece & Parcel of Land Bearing Ward No. 04, of Consolidate City Survey No. 2366/8/A, 2366/8/B, 2366/8/C, 2366/8/D, & 2366/9/A, Area Nawabwadi, Begumpura of City Surat, Sub Registration District Surat City & District Surat, Gujarat/ Jaugust O4, 2024 | December 27, 2023 Rs. 22,96,984/- | Surat |

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/guarantors(s) (size hereby issued a 30 day) Notice to repay the amount, else the mortaged properties will be sold after 30 days from the date of publishing this Notice, as per the provisions under Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Date: August 07, 2024

Sincerely Authorised Signatory Place: Surary (EICH Roma) 134

Sincerely Authorised Signa For ICICI Bank Ltd.

Pranch Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra RoadVadodara-390007.

| Sr. No. | | Details of the Secured Asset/ Assets with known encumbrances, if any | Outstanding amount | Reserve price Earnest Money Deposit | Date and timeof property Inspection | Date and time of E-Auction |
|------------|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| (A) | (B) | (C) | (D) | (E) | (F) | (G) |
| 1. | (Borrower)/ Sahin Javid Diwan (Co- Borrower) Loan A/C No. | Plot No. 145, Ekta Green Park, Near Balapur Dargah, Bharuch Amod Road, Amod, Bharuch, Gujarat- 393001. Built up area 650 SqMtr. Free Hold Property. | Rs. 18,25,160/- (as on August 03, 2024) | Rs. 6,56,000/- Rs. 66,000/- | | August 28, 2024 From 11:00 AM Onwards |

| QLZERD00005038998 | up area 650 Sqhttr. Free Hold Property, | 03. 2024 | 6,6000. | 12.00 Noon | Onwards |
The online acutes multitude place to the website ILR Link https://disposituhub.com.) of the E. Auction approx. Mk EneXaro Shortisos Privote Limited. The recipients of this Notice are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till August 27, 2024 before 0.400 PM follings which, the Secured Asset Rosets will be sold as per schedule.
The prospective Bidder Bidders must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Demond Draft (DDI) (Refer to column E) at CICI Bank Towers, Near Chaldi Circle. Old Padra Road Vadodara-290007. on or before August 27, 2024 before 0.200 PM. O4.00 PM along with a scanned copy of the Bank acknowledged DD as a proof of payment of the EMD. In case, the prospective Bidder Bidders is o're unable to submit the offer offers through the website then a signed copy of the tender documents must be submitted at ICICI Bank Towers, Near Chaldi Circle. Old Padra Road Vadodara. 390007, on or before August 27, 2024 before possible of the Column State of the Col

Date: August 07, 2024 Place: Bharuch

Authorized Officer ICICI Bank Limited

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

Branch Office: LCICI Bank Ltd, Shol Tower, Plot No-23, New Rohtok Rood, Karol Bagh,
New Delhi-10005
The Authorised ICICI Bank Officer under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Roll, 2002, 1903, and Demand Notices to the borrowness of the Security Interest Enforcement Office and Control of Security Interest Enforcement Office Interest Control of Security Interest Control of Security

The Authorised ICCI Bink Officer under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Hindrick Discussion with the Interest (Enforcement Act, 2002 and in secretic of the Security Interest (Enforcement Act, 2002 and in secretic of the Security Interest (Enforcement Rules 2002, issued Demand Notices to the borrower(s) mentioned below, to repoy the amount mentioned in the Notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the second Notice. Is search of the Interest of Interest

| | Sr. No. | Name of the Borrower(s)/Loan Account Number | Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession | Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs) | Name of Branch |
|---|------------|--|--|--|----------------------|
| | | Limbabhai Radadiya/ Mrs. Sangitaben litendrabhai Radadiya/ | Shop No. 11, Ground Floor, Building No. A-1, Shree Poojan Residency, Constructed on N. A. Land Bearing Revenue Survey No. 2991, Block No. 343, T. P. Scheme No. 60(Puna), Final Plot No. 110/A & 110/B, Moje Village Puna, Sub Registration-District Puna (Surat-3 Navagam), Registration District Surat, Gujrardt August 05, 2024 | April 01, 2024 Rs, 12,09,536.00/- | Surat |
| The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/guarantors(s) is/are hereby issued a 30 day Notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged | | | | | |

properties will be sold after 30 day Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002. Date: August 07, 2024 Place: Surat Sincerely Authorised Signatory For ICICI Bank Ltd.

Pranch Office: ICICI Bank Limited, Jayhind Annex, Opp. Sharda Baug, Near Dharam Cinema, Rajkot- 360001.

Fig. 19 Auction Notice for Sale of Immovable Asset To Sale of Immovable Ass

| | Sr. No. | Name of the Borrower/ Borrowers /Co-Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantor/ Guarantors/ Loan Account No. | Details of the Secured Asset/ Assets with known encumbrances, if any | Outstanding amount | Earnest Money | Date and timeof property Inspection | Date and time of E-Auction |
|---|------------|---|--|--|--------------------------------------|--|--|
| ı | (A) | (B) | (C) | (D) | Deposit (E) | (F) | (G) |
| | 1. | Hiteshbhai Kantilal Barad (Borrower) / Shantiben Hiteshbhai Barad (Co- Borrower) Loan A/c No. QZRAJ00004998536 | Flat No. 405, 4th Floor, Nandan Apartment, Near. Girdhari Temple, B/H Subhash Park, Near Darbagadh, C.S. No. 80/1, Gujarat, Jamnagar- 361001. Admeasuring super built up area 56.76 Sq. Mtr Free Hold Property. | Rs. 11,62,452/- (as on July 31, 2024) | Rs. 4,00,000/- Rs. 40,000/- | August 16, 2024 11:00 AM To 12:00 Noon | August 30, 2024 From 11:00 AM Onward |
| | 2. | Milansinh Vikramsinh Zala (Borrower) / Bakunvarba Vikramsinh Zala (Co-borrower) Loan A/c No.QZRAJ00005014266 | Flat No. 203, Sarvoday Residency-C, Near. Under Bridge, Satyam Colony Road, Jamnagar, Gujarat- 361006. Admeusring Built-up area 25.81 Sq. Mtr Free Hold Property | Rs. 8,51,500/- (as on July 31, 2024) | Rs. 6,92,000/- Rs. 70,000/- | August 16, 2024 12:00 Noon To 01:00 PM | August 30, 2024 From 11:15 AM Onward |

No.QZRAJ00005014266 [Free Hold Froperty]

The online outcom will take place on the website (IRL Link: https://disposalhub.com/ of the E-Auction agency My No.NZAn Solutions Private Limited. The recipients of this Notice are given a lost chance to pay the total dues with further interest till August 29, 2024 before 40.00 PM falling which, the Secured Asset/Assets will be solid asper schedule. The prospective Bidder/ Bidders must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Demond Draft (DD) (Refer to column E) at CICI Brank Limited, Joyhind Annex, Opp. Sharda Boaug, Near Dharmar (Limited, Rejolan) Color on brefer equality 29, 2024 before account of the Secured Asset/Asset

Date: August 07, 2024 Place: Jamnagar Authorized Officer ICICI Bank Limited